
SI. No. - site hille ngieter 
Compeny NAme: 
Name of Contractor 

|Nsture of wok 

S. 
No. 

4. 
5. 

9 

3 

6. 

10. 

11. 

Sign: 
Date. 

Bil rogairçd 
Measurment & 

ectimsts shoot: 
POWWO no, 
Remaiks: 

ViMaFlatblock no. 

Approved by Proj�ct Manager 

Total: 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 
22\8 

Froa Dgte 

Daryuyoils5S6:00 beandgskg 
Qty. 

YES No. 

vkequired 
nNot reguired 

Construction division. 

Date: 

Siga: 

Date - site bills 

Rate 

Register 
Site: 

oslalzz 
Units 

Approved by Design Toam 

To Dte 

Amount 

L29,250:0 

GST bill required 
Measireméat & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

L12l&l23. 

34,695i0d| 
UYES IYNO. 
nclosed 
RNot ockosed 

Approved by MD. 
Date: 

Contractors 

Sign: 

bill no 

Notos: 1. This advicS bE eDt shin 7 days of completing for kire chares, work, bcnkey cvi contzactors. 3. Wherever n0t appicable-fill NA, 4, Estimate and msasuranment shoets 

g ork. 2. This form can be used for cerifying abor bills, biils re not requíred for turakey jobs where guidcllne rates are cBearly given. 



2 

Gate fixing 

Gate 

fixing 

done 

near 

Block-C 

22.00 

1.00 

5.50 

1.00 

121.00 

st 

Handrails fixing 

slab-2 

from 

block-C 

to 
Clubhouse 

Handrails fixing work 

585.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

585.00 

rft 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

A 

Units 

C 

D 

Quantity 
E-AxBxCxD 

Date: 

|20-06-2023 

Prepared By: 

V.Sanketh 

Contractor : 

P.Praveen kumar 

Work 

Description: 

Driveway 

handrails 

and 
gate 

fixing 

works 

Project: 

|Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

done near driveway 

No. 



Total 

34,695 

2 

Gate 

fabrication 

& 
fixing 

Gate 

fabrication 

& 
fixing 

done 

near 

Block-C 

121.00 

sft 

45.00 

5,445.00 

Handrails fixing 

(Pipe 

bending 

+ 
fixing) 

slab-2 

from 

block-C 

to 
Clubhouse 

Handrails fixing 

585.00 

rft 

50.00 

29,250.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date: Prepared By 

20-06-2023 V.Sanketh 

Contractor: Work 

P.Praveen kumar 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurlLLP 

Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

work done near 

driveway 

No. 
Description: Driveway 

handrails 

and 
gate 

fixing 

works 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Labour charges 

P. Praveen kumar 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Driveway handrails & gate fabrication, fixing works. 
Bill for Labour charges. 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Driveway handrails & 

gate fabrication, fixing works done near C-block & 
driveway 
Total Amount =34,695 / 
Work done from date 05.06.2023 to date 12.06.2023 

Date: 20.06.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 13,878 / 

Amount in words: Thirteen thousand eight hundred and seventy eight Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Equipment 

P. Praveen kumar 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Driveway handrails & gate fabrication, fixing works. 
Bill for Equipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Driveway handrails & 
gate fabrication, fixing works done near C-block & 
driveway 
Total Amount = 34,695 / 
Work done from date 05.06.2023 to date 12.06.2023 

Date: 20.06.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 13,878 / 

Amount in words: Thirteen thousand eight hundred and seventy eight Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project /Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

P. Praveen kumar 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Driveway handrails & gate fabrication, fixing works. 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Driveway handrails & 
gate fabrication, fixing works done near C-block & 
driveway 
Total Amount = 34,695 / 
Work done from date 05.06.2023 to date 12.06.2023 

Date: 20.06.2023 

Amount in words: Six thousand nine hundred thirty nine Rupees Only. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 6,939 / 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

